Township of

McNab/Braeside

Garbage and Recycling Schedule
May 2016 to April 2017
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Please ensure Garbage and Recycling is at the roadside by 7:30 a.m. on collection day.

Holiday Schedule for Garbage and Blue Box Collection
(Only the residents that have Garbage or Blue Box Collection that falls on a holiday will change, everyone else remains the same)

Open: Tuesday, Thursday & Saturday
8:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Tipping Fees:
Household & Construction Material - $90.00/tonne*
Items that can be disposed of at the Landfill free of charge*
* Recyclables * Electronic Waste
* Tires (without rims only) * Leaf and Yard Waste
* Clean Wood Waste (no stumps) * Scrap Metal

Monday, May 23, 2016 Victoria Day Garbage Collection on Wednesday, May 25, 2016
Friday, July 1, 2016 Canada Day Garbage & Blue Box Collection on Wednesday, June 29, 2016
Monday, August 1, 2016 Civic Day Garbage Collection on Wednesday, August 3, 2016
Monday, September 5, 2016 Labour Day Garbage & Blue Box Collection on Wednesday, September 7, 2016
Monday, October 10, 2016 Thanksgiving Garbage Collection on Wednesday, October 12, 2016
Monday, December 26, 2016 Boxing Day Garbage & Blue Box Collection on Wednesday, December 28, 2016
Monday, February 20, 2017 Family Day Garbage & Blue Box Collection on Wednesday, February 22, 2017
Friday, April 14, 2017 Good Friday Garbage Collection on Wednesday, April 12, 2017
Monday, April 17, 2017 Easter Monday Garbage & Blue Box Collection on Wednesday, April 19, 2017
LANDFILL SITE GARBAGE COLLECTION
573 Calabogie Road A maximum of 2 regular-sized garbage bags are allowed each

week. Bag size is 26" x 322" or equivalent container of 67 litres
each week. A yellow tag must be attached to each extra

bag and placed at the curb.
Additional yellow tags can be purchased for $2.00 each*.

Tags can be purchased at the Township Office, Robbin's
Confectionery, White Lake General Store,
Country View Mini Mart and Antrim Truck Stop.

*Fees are subject to change (See Township Fees and Charges By-law)

Boat Batteries

HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE DEPOT (HHWD) ELECTRONIC WASTE DEPOT
Located at the Renfrew landfill Site, 376 Bruce Street. Located at the Township Landfill Site
2016 HHWD will be open May 7th to August 27th. Open: All year during regular operating hours.
Open: Tuesday, Wednesday & Saturday 8:00 am to 4:00 pm Fee: free of charge for accepted electronics
and Thursday 8:00 am to 7:00 pm Acceptable Electronic Waste

FREE for residents of McNab/Braeside with identification. Desktop/portable computers, monitors,

Acceptablg Househgld Hazgrdous Wa;te Mgt-erial: ;f;i\gzgi’e;%:gﬁir’ gig&g?:ﬁ;hgﬁii’
All Types Of Paint And Stalr_13, Varn!sh, Turpentm(_a, D|S|nf§9tants, radios, speakers, audio and video players and
.I-.|ousehold Cleapgrs, Furniture Stripper, Ammonia, Herb.|C|des, recorders, cellular phones, cameras (web,

Pesticides and Insecticides, Pool Cleaners, Propane tanks, Oil and Brake digital, analog).

fluid, Oil Filters, Gasoline, Anti-freeze, Small Home Batteries, Car and | see www.mcnabbraeside.com for full list of acceptable

products.




